
600M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

31.12.2010 

 

600 m esteet   P11 

2.07,80 Kaasinen Aaro’92 2003 

600 m esteet   P8 

2.39,52 Kantanen Taneli ’95 2003 

 

 

 

1000 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

31.12.2010 

 

1000 m esteet  M19 

3.04,0 Ruohisto Sakari’19. 1938 

1000 m esteet   P14  (72,0cm) 

3.11,0 Rainola Tommi '67 1981 

1000 m esteet   P12  (62,0cm) 

3.23,2 Rainola Kimmo '69 1981 

 

 

 

1500 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

IKÄLUOKITTAIN 31.12.2017 

 

1500 m ESTEET 

1500 m esteet   M20 

4.25,7 Pettinen Asser '59 1976 

4.40,0 Kiiskinen A '35. 1955 

5.18,1 Rosti Juhani '43. 1963 

1500 m esteet   M18 

4.11,77 Tikka Risto '69  1987 

4.20,8 Immonen Hannu '59 1977 

4.28,69 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1987 

4.41,29 Forsman Mikael '64  1982 

4.41,2 Sievänen Markku '61 1979 

4.41,4 Asikainen Antero '53 1971 

4.48,1 Väkevä Antti '62 1980 

1500 m esteet   M17 

4.18,85 Tikka Risto '69  1986 

4.22,69 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1986 

4.31,78 Uitto Eelis’+01  2016 

4.42,70 Hakkarainen Taneli’92 2009 

4.46,60 Pakarinen Seppo '67 1984 

4.48,32 Lamberg Tapio’70 1987 

4.49,81 Puttonen Jarkko '69 1986 

4.50,53 Rautiainen Samuel’94 2011 

5.00,63 Pitkäjärvi Pasi '69 1986 

1500 m esteet   M16 

4.19,3 Tikka Risto '69  1985 

4.20,64 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1985 

4.25,91 Lamberg Tapio '70 1986 

4.30,2 Forsman Mikael '64 1980 

4.33,98 Puttonen Jarkko '69 1985 

4.35,91 Koskinen Henri '75 1991 

4.37,9 Harjanne Antti '67 1983 

4.40,0 Immonen Hannu '59 1975 

4.43,0 Pettinen Asser '59 1975 

4.48,32(10) Rautiainen Samuel’94 2010 

4.50,35 Pitkäjärvi Pasi '69 1985 

4.50,6 Keskinen Jari '59 1975 

4.55,34 Räty Eero '68  1984 

4.56,52 Juusela Lasse'82 1998 

5.23,52 Heino Antti '72  1988 

5.30,2 Ekholm Keijo '57 1973 

1500 m esteet   P15 

4.29,72 Tikka Risto '69  1984 

4.35,7 Forsman Mikael '64 1979 

4.47,7 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1984 

4.54,3 Harjanne Antti '67 1982 

5.00,4 Puttonen Jarkko '69 1984 

1500 m esteet   P14 

4.42,12 Uitto Eelis ’+01  2015 

5.01,29 Lintula Otto+03  2017 

5.06,0 Puttonen Jarkko '69 1983 

5.13,2 Räty Eero '68  1982 

1500 m esteet   P12 

5.31,83 Lintula Otto ’+03 2015 

 

1500 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

31.12.2017 

 

1500 M ESTEET 

 

4.11,77 Tikka Risto '69  1987 

4.20,64 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1985 

4.20,8 Immonen Hannu '59 1977 

4.25,7 Pettinen Asser '59 1976 

4.25,91 Lamberg Tapio '70 1986 

4.30,2 Forsman Mikael '64 1980 

4.31,78 Uitto Eelis’+01  2016 

4.33,98 Puttonen Jarkko '69 1985 

4.35,91 Koskinen Henri '75 1991 

4.37,9 Harjanne Antti '67 1983 

(10) 

4.40,0 Kiiskinen A '35. 1955 

4.41,2 Sievänen Markku '61 1979 

4.41,4 Asikainen Antero '53 1971 

4.42,12 Uitto Eelis ’+01  2015 

4.42,70 Hakkarainen Taneli’92 2009 

4.46,60 Pakarinen Seppo '67 1984 

4.48,1 Väkevä Antti '62 1980 

4.50,35 Pitkäjärvi Pasi '69 1985 

4.50,53 Rautiainen Samuel’94 2011 

4.50,6 Keskinen Jari '59 1975 

(20) 

4.55,34 Räty Eero '68  1984 

4.56,52 Juusela Lasse'82 1998 

5.01,29 Lintula Otto+03  2017 

5.18,1 Rosti Juhani '43. 1963 

5.23,52 Heino Antti '72  1988 

5.30,2 Ekholm Keijo '57 1973 

 

 

 

2000 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

IKÄLUOKITTAIN 31.12.2017 

 

2000 M ESTEET 

2000 m esteet   M31 

6.03,5 Järvelä Nestori -93 1924 

2000 m esteet   M29 



5.58,48 Harjamäki Joonas ’86 2015 

2000 m esteet   M28 

6.05,9 Malinen Jouko '56 1984 

2000 m esteet   M20 

5.45,23 Tikka Risto '69  1989 

6.01,2 Kaukinen Risto '57 1977 

6.07,8 Vaittinen Esa '50 1970 

6.07,9 Immonen Hannu '59 1979 

6.20,56 Salo Jukka '63  1983 

6.22,0 Heikura Rauno '49 1969 

6.25,8 Kuparinen Jorma '51 1971 

6.49,6 Karppinen Isto '49 1969 

2000 m esteet   M19 

5.45,02 Tikka Risto '69  1988 

5.58,45 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1988 

6.24,4 Sievänen Markku '61 1980 

6.31,83 Liljedahl Kimmo65 1984 

6.33,2 Asikainen Antero '53 1972 

6.33,8 Lahtinen Seppo '51 1970 

6.35,5 Väkevä Antti '62 1981 

6.37,7 Matintalo Seppo '49 1968 

6.56,43 Ryynänen Tuukka '76 1995 

2000 m esteet   M18 

5.59,81 Tikka Risto '69  1987 

6.29,5 Suono Jari '68  1986 

2000 m esteet   M17 

6.03,3 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1986 

6.23,20 Parantainen Kalle ’99 2016 

6.59,72 Parantainen Ville ’98 2015 

7.22,2 Riikonen Jarmo '51 1968 

2000 m esteet   M16 

6.01,2 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1985 

6.14,1 Tikka Risto '69  1985 

6.22,49 Uitto Eelis+01  2017 

6.29,76 Parantainen Kalle ’99 2015 

6.44,1 Kolehmainen Eero '53. 1969 

2000 m esteet   P15 

7.04,8 Tsokkinen Erkki '54 1969 

2000 m esteet   P14 

6.52,0 Hagman Matti '55 1969 

 

2000 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

31.12.2017 

 

2000 M ESTEET 

5.45,02 Tikka Risto '69  1988 

5.58,45 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1988 

5.58,48 Harjamäki Joonas ’86 2015 

6.01,2 Kaukinen Risto '57 1977 

6.03,5 Järvelä Nestori -93 1924 

6.05,9 Malinen Jouko '56 1984 

6.07,8 Vaittinen Esa '50 1970 

6.07,9 Immonen Hannu '59 1979 

6.20,56 Salo Jukka '63  1983 

6.22,0 Heikura Rauno '49 1969 

(10) 

6.22,49 Uitto Eelis+01  2017 

6.23,20 Parantainen Kalle ’99 2016 

6.24,4 Sievänen Markku '61 1980 

6.25,8 Kuparinen Jorma '51 1971 

6.29,5 Suono Jari '68  1986 

6.31,83 Liljedahl Kimmo’65 1984 

6.33,2 Asikainen Antero '53 1972 

6.33,8 Lahtinen Seppo '51 1970 

6.35,5 Väkevä Antti '62 1981 

6.37,7 Matintalo Seppo '49 1968 

(20) 

6.44,1 Kolehmainen Eero '53. 1969 

6.49,6 Karppinen Isto '49 1969 

6.52,0 Hagman Matti '55 1969 

6.56,43 Ryynänen Tuukka '76 1995 

6.59,72 Parantainen Ville ’98 2015 

7.04,8 Tsokkinen Erkki '54 1969 

7.22,2 Riikonen Jarmo '50. 1968 

 

 

3000 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

IKÄLUOKITTAIN 31.12.2017 

 

3000 m esteet 

 

3000 m esteet   M36 

9.38,92 Malinen Jouko '56 1992 

3000 m esteet   M34 

9.04,87 Kantanen Tapio '49 1983 

9.41,60 Malinen  Jouko '56 1990 

3000 m esteet   M33 

9.01,89 Kantanen Tapio '49 1982 

9.29,21 Malinen  Jouko '56 1989 

3000 m esteet   M32 

8.46,03 Kantanen Tapio '49 1981 

9.30,63 Malinen  Jouko '56 1988 

3000 m esteet   M31 

8.29,4  Kantanen Tapio '49 1980 

9.15,05 Harjamäki Joonas’86 2017 

9.32,47 Malinen  Jouko '56 1987 

10.04,6 Järvelä Nestori -93 1924 

10.29,0 Jääskeläinen Veikko '30 1961 

3000 m esteet   M30 

8.31,0  Kantanen Tapio '49 1979 

9.20,29 Harjamäki Joonas’86 2016 

9.27,31 Malinen  Jouko '56 1986 

9.39,2 Mattila Martti '42 1972 

3000 m esteet   M29 

8.31,0  Kantanen Tapio '49 1978 

9.05,29 Harjamäki Joonas ’86 2015 

9.21,85 Malinen  Jouko '56 1985 

10.04,49 Leppäsaajo Jouni’85 2014 

10.07,3 Järvelä Nestori -93 1922 

3000 m esteet   M28 

8.28,6 Kantanen Tapio '49 1977 

9.08,00 Malinen Jouko '56 1984 

9.19,74 Harjamäki Joonas’86 2014 

9.55,45 Ottela Matti '55  1983 

3000 m esteet   M27 

8.12,60 Kantanen Tapio '49 1976 

9.00,02 Hänninen Kari '62 1989 

9.16,15 Harjamäki Joonas’86 2013 

9.21,73 Malinen Jouko '56 1983 

9.53,8 Heikura Rauno '49 1976 

3000 m esteet   M26 

8.17,87 Kantanen Tapio '49 1975 

8.43,35 Hänninen Kari '62 1988 



9.18,84 Malinen Jouko '56 1982 

9.44,44 Suurhaasko Teuvo '60 1986 

9.47,6 Muuronen Väinö '13 1939 

9.48,0 Heikura Rauno '49 1975 

9.54,27 Ottela Matti '55  1981 

10.11,8 Kauppila Severi '13 1939 

3000 m esteet   M25 

8.19,6 Kantanen Tapio '49 1974 

8.40,04 Hänninen Kari '62 1987 

8.51,74 Laukkanen Vesa '58 1983 

9.07,8 Vaittinen Esa '50 1975 

9.14,4 Malinen Jouko '56 1981 

9.27,36 Tikka Risto '69  1994 

9.53,8 Kauppila Severi '13 1938 

9.57,0 Muuronen Väinö '13 1938 

10.01,4 Heikura Rauno '49 1974 

3000 m esteet   M24 

8.22,9 Laukkanen Vesa '58 1982 

8.24,14 Kantanen Tapio '49 1973 

8.49,98 Tikka Risto '69  1993 

9.12,0 Vaittinen Esa '50 1974 

9.26,8 Malinen Jouko '56 1980 

9.39,4 Leinonen Pentti '64 1988 

9.58,0 Muuronen Väinö '13 1937 

10.06,2 Kauppila Severi ’13 1937 

3000 m esteet   M23 

8.20,9 Kantanen Tapio '49 1972 

8.35,39 Laukkanen Vesa '58 1981 

8.57,00 Tikka Risto '69  1992 

9.04,2 Vaittinen Esa '50 1973 

9.35,2 Pantzar Kalevi '48 1971 

10.25,6 Pettinen Asser '59 1982 

3000 m esteet   M22 

8.24,45 Laukkanen Vesa '58 1980 

8.31,6 Kantanen Tapio '49 1971 

8.58,81 Tikka Risto '69  1991 

9.05,6 Kaukinen Risto '57 1979 

9.09,6 Vaittinen Esa '50 1972 

9.17,11 Tast Anssi '69  1991 

10.24,0 Heikura Rauno '49 1971 

3000 m esteet   M21 

8.58,35 Tikka Risto '69  1990 

9.04,6 Vaittinen Esa '50 1971 

9.17,7 Kaukinen Risto '57 1978 

9.38,0 Helin Harri '57  1978 

9.54,6 Mitronen Paavo ' 1963 

10.23,2 Heikura Rauno '49 1970 

10.23,67 Malinen Sami '72 1993 

11.14,8 Pekkanen A '  1938 

13.42,2 Ilmasti Jussi’61  1982 

3000 m esteet   M20 

9.03,63 Tikka Risto '69  1989 

9.41,8 Immonen Hannu '59 1979 

9.42,0 Vaittinen Esa '50 1970 

9.53,40 Suominen Sami '72 1992 

9.54,3 Kaukinen Risto '57 1977 

10.21,91 Kuikanmäki Kimmo '72 1992 

10.25,77 Hyytiäinen Jari '72 1992 

10.30,47 Hyytiäinen Ari '72 1992 

10.34,5 Vanhanen Jari '72 1992 

3000 m esteet   M19 

8.59,80 Tikka Risto '69  1988 

9.15,95 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1988 

10.56,57 Parantainen Ville’98 2017 

11.02,3 Forsman Mikael '64  1983 

3000 m esteet   M18 

9.00,52 Tikka Risto '69  1987 

9.03,55 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1987 

10.10,82 Parantainen Kalle’99 2017 

3000 m esteet   M17 

11.13,8 Forsman Mikael '64  1981 

12.50,7 Vuorikkinen Mika’66 1983 

12.52,40 Rainola Tommi '67 1984 

21.30,6 Ruohola Harri’64 1981 

3000 m esteet   M16 

10.56,0 Harjanne Antti '67 1983 

13.59,8 Rainola Tommi’67 1983 

 

3000 M ESTEET KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN TILASTO 

31.12.2017 

 

3000 M ESTEET 

8.12,60 Kantanen Tapio '49 1976 

8.22,9 Laukkanen Vesa '58 1982 

8.40,04 Hänninen Kari '62 1987 

8.49,98 Tikka Risto '69  1993 

9.03,55 Liljedahl Tommi '69 1987 

9.04,2 Vaittinen Esa '50 1973 

9.05,6 Kaukinen Risto '57 1979 

9.08,00 Malinen Jouko '56 1984 

9.05,29 Harjamäki Joonas’86 2015 

9.17,11 Tast Anssi '69  1991 

(10) 

9.35,2 Pantzar Kalevi '48 1971 

9.38,0 Helin Harri '57  1978 

9.39,2 Mattila Martti '42 1972 

9.39,4 Leinonen Pentti '64 1988 

9.41,8 Immonen Hannu '59 1979 

9.44,44 Suurhaasko Teuvo '60 1986 

9.47,6 Muuronen Väinö '13 1939 

9.48,0 Heikura Rauno '49 1975 

9.53,40 Suominen Sami '72 1992 

9.53,8 Kauppila Severi '13 1938 

(20) 

9.54,27 Ottela Matti '55  1981 

9.54,6 Mitronen Paavo ' 1963 

10.04,49 Leppäsaajo Jouni’85 2014 

10.04,6 Järvelä Nestori -93 1924 

10.10,82 Parantainen Kalle’99 2017 

10.21,91 Kuikanmäki Kimmo '72 1992 

10.23,67 Malinen Sami '72 1993 

10.25,6 Pettinen Asser '59 1982 

10.25,77 Hyytiäinen Jari '72 1992 

10.29,0 Jääskeläinen Veikko '30 1961 

(30) 

10.30,47 Hyytiäinen Ari '72 1992 

10.34,5 Vanhanen Jari '72 1992 

10.56,0 Harjanne Antti '67 1983 

10.56,57 Parantainen Ville’98 2017 

11.02,3 Forsman Mikael '64  1983 

11.14,8 Pekkanen A '  1938 

12.52,40 Rainola Tommi '67 1984 


